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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALAKKAD

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
06/01/2026

To date
06/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 06/01/2026 SARANYA R SHAHINSHA S (HSBN) 20/476,VADAKKUMURI, 
KALMANDAPAM, 

PALAKKAD, 
PALAKKAD, 678001, 

PALAKKAD

  

2 06/01/2026 RAHUL B NAIR BIJU  KONGOTH 
(FTHR)

FLAT NO I 2, 
BUILTECH GREENS 

APPARTMENT, 
MANAPPULLIKKAVU, 

PALAKKAD, 
KUNNATHURMEDU, 
678013, PALAKKAD

  

3 06/01/2026 ANSIYA MASHITA V ABU THAHIR (FTHR) VADAKKUMMURI 
VALAPPIL, PANGAL, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 

678731, PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALAKKAD

Revision identity

4 06/01/2026 ARIFA A ABDUL ASEES M 
(HSBN)

ADHILA MANZIL, 
POOLATHODI 

HOUSE, HIGHWAY 
COLONY, 

PALAKKAD, 
KALLEKKAD, 678006, 

PALAKKAD

  

5 06/01/2026 SURESH  M NARAYANAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

SIVAKRIPA, 
RAMNAGAR, 

VADAKKANTHARA, 
VADAKKANTHARA, 
678012, PALAKKAD

  

6 06/01/2026 L SHANKAR K V LAKSHMANAN 
(FTHR)

32/618, 
THONDIKULAM,RAMPRIYA, 

PALAKKAD, 
NURANI, 678004, 

PALAKKAD

  

7 06/01/2026 SEENATH  K MUHAMMED KUNJU 
(HSBN)

V K WELL 
WORKERS, WEST 

YAKKARA, 
YAKKARA, 

PALAKKAD, 678001, 
PALAKKAD

  

8 06/01/2026 Harish S Balamani T v (MTHR) Nandanam, Darsana 
Nagar, Street 4, 

Venakkara, Nurani, 
678004, Palakkad

  

9 06/01/2026 T L MARY JOSE A L (HSBN) ALOOR HOUSE, 
KALLEKKAD, 

PIRAYIRI, 
KALLEKKAD, 678006, 

PALAKKAD

  

10 06/01/2026 GOPIKA S SELVARAJAN (FTHR) 1/493, PLAKULAMBU 
MUTHALAMADA 2, 

PALAKKAD, 
MUTHALAMADA, 
678507, CHITTUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALAKKAD

Revision identity

11 06/01/2026 Abdul Hakim K Sainaba (MTHR) Kanneri, Vengasseri, 
Ambalapara, 

Vengasseri, 679516, 
Ottapalam

  

12 06/01/2026 SHAMNA M M MAHSHOOK (FTHR) MOOCHINKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHADANAMKURUSSI, 
PALAKKAD, NURANI 

PO, 678004, 
PALAKKAD

  

13 06/01/2026 Ishak Afreedi E Ebrahim (FTHR) CHEERAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

Alakkalparambu, 
Pirayiri, Pirayiri, 
678004, Palakkad

  

14 06/01/2026 ASHIDA A M  A S MOIDEEN  (FTHR) 32/243, NEAR  
MANAPULLIKKAVU  

TEMPLE, 
PALAKKAD, 

NURANI, 678004, 
PALAKKAD

  

15 06/01/2026 HASEENA U MOHAMMED 
RIYAZUDEEN (HSBN)

22/316, 
DHARULAMAN, 

KUNNATHURMEDU, 
PALAKKAD, 

KUNNATHURMEDU, 
678013, PALAKKAD

  

16 06/01/2026 MOHAMMED ZAHID 
P N 

MOHAMMED  P M  
NOWSHAD (FTHR)

42/519   REGINA, 
NEAR MUJAHID 

MASJID 
PATTANISTREET, 
PALAKKAD, CITY 

POST, 678014, 
PALAKKAD

  

17 06/01/2026 MANJUSHA SARANKUMAR 
(HSBN)

KALATHIL VEEDU, 
MELE ORAVATHUR, 
KIZHAKKENCHERRY 

I, KORANCHIRA, 
678684, ALATHUR

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALAKKAD

Revision identity

18 06/01/2026 RASHIK M M MAHASHOOK M S 
(FTHR)

MOOCHINKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHADANAMKURUSSI, 
PALAKKAD, NURANI 

PO, 678004, 
PALAKKAD

  

19 06/01/2026 MUNEERA 
VARIKKODAN 

PRASAD M (HSBN) MANIKKATHODI, 
EDAYAR STREET 

MANKAVU, 
PALAKKAD, 

PALAKKAD, 678001, 
PALAKKAD

  

20 06/01/2026 SUNILKUMAR 
GOPALAKRISHNA 

KURUP 

GOPALAKRISHNA 
KURUP T R (FTHR)

AC-35 SREERAGAM, 
AISWARYA COLONY 

OLAVAKKODE, 
PALAKKAD, 

OLAVAKKODE, 
678002, PALAKKAD

  

21 06/01/2026 SREEJITH  K KANNAN  G (FTHR) 2/431, 
MOOTHANTHARA, 

VADAKKANTHARA, 
VADAKKANTHARA 

POST, 678012, 
PALAKKAD

  

22 06/01/2026 NAGOOR MEERAN M SUJANA (WIFE) 21/476, DHARUL 
AMAN, 4/101, A R 
NAIR COLONY, 

PALAKKAD, 
KUNNATHURMEDU, 
678013, PALAKKAD

  

23 06/01/2026 FAIZALRAHMAN  B BADARUDEEN 
(FTHR)

00, 
ARANAKKOD,KOOTTALA 

P O,ERIMAYUR, 
PALAKKAD, 

KOOTTALA, 678681, 
PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALAKKAD

Revision identity

24 06/01/2026 Pranav  p nair Prasanth nair (FTHR) thriveni, d27 ,17/609, 
New Civil Nagar, 
PALAKKAD 3, 

PALAKKAD, 678001, 
PALAKKAD

  

25 06/01/2026 THASEENA S SHEREEF (FTHR) 17/131, NARIKUTHY, 
PALAKKAD, 

PALAKKAD, 678001, 
PALAKKAD

  

26 06/01/2026 M SIVADASAN SANTHAKUMARI A 
(WIFE)

PRIYADARSINI 
NAGAR, PUTHUR, 

PALAKKAD, 
PALAKKAD, 678001, 

PALAKKAD

  

27 06/01/2026 SHAJILA BHANU S SALEEM V (FTHR) 00, ARANAKKODE 
HOUSE,KOOTTALA,KUNISSERY,ERIM, 

PALAKKAD, 
KOOTTALA, 678681, 

PALAKKAD

  

28 06/01/2026 PRIYANKA PRIYAN PRIYAN M B (FTHR) 37/80, ANJALI 
GARDENS, 

PALAKKAD, 
PALLIPURAM, 

678006, PALAKKAD

  

29 06/01/2026 SREYA  D DEVADASAN K 
(FTHR)

KUTTATHU VEEDU, 
KINASSERY, 
KANNADI 2, 

KINASSERY, 678701, 
PALAKKAD

  

30 06/01/2026 AYSHA GAFFOOR C R GAFFOOR (FTHR) C T R MANZIL, 
PEZHUMKARA, 

PALAKKAD, 
PALLIPURAM, 

678006, PALAKKAD

  

31 06/01/2026 NUSRATH S MOHAMMED 
SHAFEER V N (HSBN)

SAJID MANZIL, EAST 
VENNAKKARA, 

NURANI, NURANI, 
678004, PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALAKKAD

Revision identity

32 06/01/2026 CHERUTHODI RETHI 
NAIR 

SANTOSH NAIR 
(HSBN)

356, SARASWATHI 
NIVAS, PUTHUR, 
PUTHUR POST, 

678001, PALAKKAD

  

33 06/01/2026 Gautham Krishna G Gireesh Kumar J (FTHR) 15/203,SGNRA D2, 
Ganeshnagar, Palakkad, 

Palakkad, 678010, 
Palakkad

  

34 06/01/2026 SANTHAKUMARI A M SIVADASAN 
(HSBN)

PRIYADARSINI 
NAGAR, PUTHUR, 

PALAKKAD, 
PALAKKAD, 678001, 

PALAKKAD

  

35 06/01/2026 V RASMI RENUKAMOL K N 
(OTHR)

38/343-4, SURYA 
GARDEN, 

PALAKKAD, 
NURANI, 678004, 

PALAKKAD

  

36 06/01/2026 HABEEB RAHMAN ABDUL NAZEER A 
(FTHR)

22/813, R H MANZIL, 
NEW COLONY, 

PALAKKAD, 
KUNNATHURMEDU, 
678013, PALAKKAD

  

37 06/01/2026 JAGADEESH K A BALAKRISHNAN 
NAIR A (FTHR)

3/670 HARYJWALA, 
CHELLIKKAD 

VADAKKUMURI 
KANNADI PO, 
PALAKKAD, 

KANNADI, 678701, 
PALAKKAD

  

38 06/01/2026 SANTOSH NAIR A S NAIR (FTHR) 356, SARASWATHI 
NIVAS, PUTHUR, 
PUTHUR POST, 

678001, PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALAKKAD

Revision identity

39 06/01/2026 SUJANA J NAGOOR MEERAN  
M (HSBN)

21/476, DHARUL 
AMAN, 4/101, A R 
NAIR COLONY, 

PALAKKAD, 
KUNNATHURMEDU, 
678013, PALAKKAD

  

40 06/01/2026 ANITHA K SIVADAS P (HSBN) JYOTHI NIVAS, 
KALMANDAPAM, 

PALAKKAD, 
KUNNATHURMEDU, 
678013, PALAKKAD

  

41 06/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RIYAZUDEEN N

NAGOOR MEERAN M 
(FTHR)

22/316, DHARUL 
AMAN, 

KUNNATHURMEDU, 
PALAKKAD, 

KUNNATHURMEDU, 
678013, PALAKKAD

  

42 06/01/2026 JASEENA A MANZOOR M (HSBN) 24/598 MANZOOR 
MANZIL, PENTION 

STREET, PALAKKAD, 
PALAKKAD, 678001, 

PALAKKAD

  

43 06/01/2026 SUMAYYA K KAJAHUSSAIN P A 
(HSBN)

40/201, 2ND STREET, 
SRINIVASA GARDEN, 

NEAR PALLI, 
KALLIKKAD, 
UTHUNGODE, 

PALLIPPURAM P O, 
678006, PALAKKAD

  

44 06/01/2026 FARSEENA 
SULTHANA N 

KAJA HUSSAIN J 
(HSBN)

31/467 POOLAKKAD, 
PUTHUPPALLI 

STREET, YAKKARA, 
NURANI, 678004, 

PALAKKAD

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALAKKAD

Revision identity

45 06/01/2026 ABDUL LATHEEF A  NASEEMA R (WIFE) 15/27, 
PARAKKUNNAM 

PALAKKAD, 
PALAKKAD 1, 

VICTORIA COLLEGE, 
678001, PALAKKAD

  

46 06/01/2026 SHAIK SHAFEEQ NAGOOR MEERAN  
M (FTHR)

22/316, 
DHARULAMAN, 

KUNNATHURMEDU, 
PALAKKAD, 

KUNNATHURMEDU, 
678013, PALAKKAD

  

47 06/01/2026 KAJA HUSSAIN MUHAMMED (FTHR) C 167 56, 
CHETTATHARA, 
PEZHUMKARA, 
PALLIPURAM, 

678006, PALAKKAD

  

48 06/01/2026 KAMARUDHEEN T M MUHAMMED T A 
(FTHR)

THARAYIL, 
PARUTHIPRA, 
SHORANUR, 

SHORANUR, 679121, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

49 06/01/2026 AHAMMED HARRIS 
ALI P A 

SHAMLA V (WIFE) 5/222 PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MEPPARAMBA, 
PIRAYIRI, PIRAYIRI, 
678004, PALAKKAD

  

50 06/01/2026 BEFATHUMA A JALALUDHEEN K 
(HSBN)

32/230, PUTHUPPALLI 
STREET, YAKKARA, 

NURANI, 678004, 
PALAKKAD

  

51 06/01/2026 RAHOOF M M JASMINE K M (WIFE) 40/654, PATTANI 
STREET, PALAKKAD, 

CITY POST, 678014, 
PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALAKKAD

Revision identity

52 06/01/2026 ANSANA V A AZEEZ V A (FTHR) 03/365 
VETTIYAMKUZHI 

HOUSE, 
MANKURISSI, 

MANKARA, 
MANKARA, 678613, 

PALAKKAD

  

53 06/01/2026 RAYYAAN P H  AHAMMED HARRIS 
ALI P A (FTHR)

PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
MEPPARAMBA, 

PIRAYIRI, PIRAYIRI, 
678004, PALAKKAD

  

54 06/01/2026 SAINABA HAIDROS (HSBN) THURAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KALAMPUZHA, 
PALAKKAD, 

PALLIPURAM, 
678006, PALAKKAD

  

55 06/01/2026 S MOHAMED 
ASARAF 

AYISHA SAFNA S  
(MTHR)

O M A HOUSE 22/658, 
NEHRU COLONY, 

PALAKKAD 1, 
VICTORIA COLLEGE, 

678001, PALAKKAD

  

56 06/01/2026 ADITHYAN  A BABY  A (MTHR) 48/302, JANAKI 
MANDIRAM    

KAMMANTHARA, 
PEZHUMKARA    

PALLIPURAM, 
PALLIPURAM, 

678006, PALAKKAD

  

57 06/01/2026 SIVASANKARAN N CHANDRASEKHARAN 
(FTHR)

VISHNUPRIYA, 
THANKAM 

HOSPITAL ROAD, 
YAKKARA, 

PALAKKAD, 678001, 
PALAKKAD

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALAKKAD

Revision identity

58 06/01/2026 ASHID A ABUTHAHIR A 
(FTHR)

N S NAGAR, 
CHAMAKKAD, 

PIRAYIRI, 
KALLEKKAD, 678006, 

PALAKKAD

  

59 06/01/2026 LILLY HANSON (HSBN) 48/342, PALLIPURAM, 
PEZHUMKARA, 
PALLIPURAM, 

678006, PALAKKAD

  

60 06/01/2026 NIHAL YOUSAF P A ABDUL NIZAR P Y 
(FTHR)

38/131,, JAIHIND 
STREET, PALAKKAD, 

CITY POST, 678014, 
PALAKKAD

  

61 06/01/2026 FARSEENA 
SULTHANA N 

KAJA HUSSAIN J 
(HSBN)

PUTHUPPALLI 
STREET, 

PUTHUPPALLI 
STREET, YAKKARA, 

NURANI, 678004, 
PALAKKAD

  

62 06/01/2026 SHANIBA SHERIN M SUBAIR M (FTHR) MAMBALLY, 
CHETTANPADI, 
POTTASSERY, 
POTTASSERY, 

678598, 
MANNARKKAD

  

63 06/01/2026 NAZIYA  M SAKKEER HUSSAIN  
S (HSBN)

34/311-1 ANWAR 
MANZIL, 

MILAKUDHEEN 
NAGAR, 

VENNAKKARA, 
NURANI, 678004, 

PALAKKAD

  

64 06/01/2026 MINI P P PORINJU  P T (FTHR) SERAPHIC 
PROVINCIAL HOUSE, 

KADUMTHIRUTHI, 
KANNADI, 

KANNADI, 678701, 
KANNADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALAKKAD

Revision identity

65 06/01/2026 ROOPAKALA M MURUGESAN R 
(HSBN)

14/222 MOORTHY 
NIVAS, 

SEKHARIPURAM, 
PALAKKAD, 

SEKHARIPURAM P O, 
678010, PALAKKAD

  

66 06/01/2026 SARA  M M MAHASHOOK M S 
(FTHR)

MOOCHINKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHADANAMKURUSSI, 
PALAKKAD, NURANI 

PO, 678004, 
PALAKKAD

  

67 06/01/2026 NISHAN SHAREEF P A ABDUL NIZAR P Y 
(FTHR)

38/131, JAYHIND 
STREET, PALAKKAD, 

PALAKKAD, CITY 
POST, 678014, 
PALAKKAD

  

68 06/01/2026 SAKEER HUSSAIN T J JAMEESA T M (FTHR) THERKALATHIL 
HOUSE, 

ILLATHUPARAMBU, 
PIRAYIRI, PIRAYIRI, 
678004, PALAKKAD

  

69 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA 

MEERAMOIDEEN 
(FTHR)

PULIYAPARAMBU 
HOUSE, 

KODUNTHIRAPULLI, 
PIRAYIRI, 

KODUNTHIRAPULLI, 
678004, PALAKKAD

  

70 06/01/2026 AFZAL A RAIHANATH (MTHR) PULIKODE, 
PUTHUPARIYARAM, 

PALAKKAD, 
PUTHUPARIYARAM, 
678594, PALAKKAD

  

71 06/01/2026 GREESHMA M A AZHAKAN C (FTHR) OSHIMA, 
MATTUKONAM, 

KUZHALMANNAM, 
KUZHALMANNAM, 
678702, ALATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALAKKAD

Revision identity

72 06/01/2026 RAHAMATH A USSAN (HSBN) POOKARATHOTTAM, 
OLAVAKKODE, 

PALAKKAD, 
OLAVAKKODE, 

678002, PALAKKAD

  

73 06/01/2026 YASAR ARAFATH R RAFEEK E (FTHR) VARTHA NAGAR, 
PARAKUNNAM, 

PALAKKAD, 
PALAKKAD, 678001, 

PALAKKAD

  

74 06/01/2026 MISIRI M F FAIZAL M A (FTHR) 03/78,MULLAPARAMBIL, 
PIRAYIRI, PIRAYIRI, 
KALLEKKAD, 678006, 

PALAKKAD

  

75 06/01/2026 FARHATH 
BUSTHANA A

ABDUL RAHIM 
(FTHR)

22/850, NEW 
COLONY, 

PALAKKAD, 
PALAKKAD, 678001, 

PALAKKAD

  

76 06/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAHIN K

KAJAHUSSAIN A 
(FTHR)

30, METTUVALAVU, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 
TATTAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

77 06/01/2026 FATHIMA SUHAILA  
H

JUNAID  J (HSBN) 39/251-9, 
THUMBLIMEDU 
OTHUNGODE, 
PALAKKAD, 

THIRUNELLAYI 
POST, 678004, 
PALAKKAD

  

78 06/01/2026 HAIRUNNEESA  ABBAS P M (FTHR) 3/450, 
PADINJAKKARA 

HOUSE, 
ANDRAMKUNNU, 
KALLEKKAD P O, 

678006, PALAKKAD

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALAKKAD

Revision identity

79 06/01/2026 SHAMEEMA NAZRIN  FIROSE (HSBN) 31/355, PETTATHODI   
PUTHUPALLISTREET, 

PALAKKAD, 
NURANI, 678004, 

PALAKKAD

  

80 06/01/2026 AADITHKRISHNA 
BIJU 

BIJU K G (FTHR) SREEPADAM, 
MAITHRY NAGAR 

EXTENSION, 
YAKKARA, city 

PALAKKAD, 678014, 
PALAKKAD

  

81 06/01/2026 PRASAD M S RAMACHANDRAN 
(FTHR)

PALENCHERY 
HOUSE, 

VALIYAPADAM, 
PALAKKAD, C N 
PURAM, 678005, 

PALAKKAD

  

82 06/01/2026 THOUFEEQ N NAZEER (FTHR) CHOONDAKULAM 
HOUSE, 

SELVAPALAYAM, 
PALAKKAD, 

PALAKKAD, 678001, 
PALAKKAD

  

83 06/01/2026 FAZIL F KHAN FEROSKHAN A 
(FTHR)

NEDUVAKKAD  
HOUSE, KINASSERY, 

KANNADI 2, 
KINASSERY, 678701, 

PALAKKAD

  

84 06/01/2026 NIHALA THASLEEN 
T 

A THAJUDEEN 
(FTHR)

01/785 PALAKKAL 
VEEDU, N S NAGAR 

CHAMAKKAD, 
KALLEKKAD P O, 
KALLEKKAD P O, 

678006, PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALAKKAD

Revision identity

85 06/01/2026 THOUFEEQ N NAZEER (FTHR) CHOONDAKULAM 
HOUSE, 

SELVAPALAYAM, 
PALAKKAD, 

PALAKKAD, 678001, 
PALAKKAD

  

86 06/01/2026 THAJUNNEESA HANEEFA (FTHR) VARTHA NAGAR, 
NARIKUTHY, 
PALAKKAD, 

PALAKKAD, 678001, 
PALAKKAD

  

87 06/01/2026 VIJAYA RAGHAVAN SUNITHA  M (WIFE) 20/467, PACHEERI 
HOUSE, NEW 

COLONY, 
PALAKKAD, 

PALAKKAD, 678001, 
PALAKKAD

  

88 06/01/2026 ARSHITHA  A MUHAMMED 
ASHARAF  A (FTHR)

Eruppakkad, Pallikulam, 
Pirayiri, Pirayiri P o, 

678004, Palakkad

  

89 06/01/2026 NASEEMA K P S HASSAN (HSBN) 31/377, 
PUTHUPALLYSTREET, 

PALAKKAD, 
NURANI, 678004, 

PALAKKAD

  

90 06/01/2026 ANSILA UMMER HIDAYATHULLA 
AMEERALI (HSBN)

VALIYAKATH, 
UDHUNGOD, 

THIRUNELLAI, 
THIRUNELLAI, 

678004, PALAKKAD

  

91 06/01/2026 SHAREENA H HYDRALI (FTHR) VARTHA NAGAR, 
PARAKKUNNAM, 

VADAKKANTHARA, 
VADAKKANTHARA, 
678012, PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALAKKAD

Revision identity

92 06/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
ZAHRA 

ABDUL RENIK 
(HSBN)

SALMAS NIVAS, 
MANIYANKADU 3 

KOPPAM, 
PALAKAKD, 

PALAKKAD, 678001, 
PALAKKAD

  

93 06/01/2026 FARSHANA  A FAISAL RAHMAN P 
(FTHR)

2131, HIRA NAGAR, 
EAST 

VENNAKKARA, 
NURANI, 678004, 

PALAKKAD

  

94 06/01/2026 N  ARSHIYA NASEER (FTHR) KATTIKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

MAPPILAKKAD, 
PIRAYIRI, PIRAYIRI P 
O, 678004, PALAKKAD

  

95 06/01/2026 ABDUL MUTHALEEF MOHAMED  SAHIB 
(FTHR)

ANAPURAMKADU, 
KINASSERY, 
KANNADI 2, 

KINASSERY, 678701, 
PALAKKAD

  

96 06/01/2026 N SAKKARIYA NOORU MUTHU 
(FTHR)

KALLIKKAD NURUL 
HUDA NAGAR, 
PALLIPURAM, 
KALLIKKAD, 

PALLIPURAM, 
678006, PALAKKAD

  

97 06/01/2026 MUNEER AHAMED K KAJA HUSSAIN M 
(FTHR)

3/393/1, SUNDARAM 
COLONY, 

KALPATHY, 
KUNNUMPURAM, 
KALPATHY P O, 

678003, PALAKKAD

  

98 06/01/2026 APSARA MURALI MURALIDHARAN  C 
(FTHR)

51/523, SOPANAM, 
AMRITH NAGAR, 

VADAKKANTHARA, 
678012, PALAKKAD
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99 06/01/2026 SHEREENA  S SAHABUDHEEN A 
(HSBN)

ANAPURAMKADU, 
KINASSERY, 
KANNADI 2, 

KINASSERY, 678701, 
PALAKKAD

  

100 06/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SAHABAS  M 

KUNHI MOIDEEN 
MANSOOR  M H 

(FTHR)

KUTTIKADAN 
HOUSE, 

MAPPILAKKAD, 
PIRAYIRI, PIRAYIRI P 
O, 678004, PALAKKAD

  

101 06/01/2026 M Sathi M S Chandran (HSBN) 43/869, Vadakkanthara, 
Palakkad Town, 

Vadakkanthara, 678012, 
Taluq a

  

102 06/01/2026 Sunil christo Sunil (FTHR) 38/663 Plot no 61 , 
Cheruvathur house, 

devinagar,, palakkad, 
noorani P O, 678004, 

palakkad

  

103 06/01/2026 UMMUHISHA  M SAMEENA  K S 
(MTHR)

KATTUPARAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

UNNIRAMKUNNU, 
PIRAYIRI, PIRAYIRI P 
O, 678004, PALAKKAD

  

104 06/01/2026 AFSATH  K A ABDUL SAMAD  
(FTHR)

KOMBATH 
VALAPPIL, 

BENGLAPARAMBU, 
MEPPARAMBU, 

PALLIPURAM P O, 
678006, PALAKKAD

  

105 06/01/2026 HYDRU T M MUHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

30/282   SALEENA 
MANZIL, 

POOLAKKAD, 
NURANI, NURANI, 
678004, PALAKKAD
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106 06/01/2026 Arshath A Ayisha V (MTHR) Vazhakkachira house, 
Chundakkad, Kavasseri, 

Kavasseri, 678543, 
Alathur

  

107 06/01/2026 SOUDHA A ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

SANGARATHKADU, 
ERATTAYAL, 

MARUTHAROAD, 
KODUMBU, 678007, 

PALAKKAD

  

108 06/01/2026 VISHNUVARMAN  M MAYURAVARMAN P 
(FTHR)

THANKS HOUSE, 
WEST YAKKARA, 

PALAKKAD, 
PALAKKAD, 678001, 

PALAKKAD

  

109 06/01/2026 Muneer Ahamed k kaja husain M (FTHR) 3/393 Sundaram colony, 
Kunnumpuram, 

KALPATHY, Kalpathy, 
678003, Palakkad

  

110 06/01/2026 Sajitha N Gopal sankaran (HSBN) C3 Golden  Palm 
Appartment, Anjali 
gardens, palakkad, 

pallipuram, 678006, 
palakkad

  

111 06/01/2026 Lathika A Sunilkumar S (HSBN) Thumbilamkadu House, 
Kodunthirapully Post, 

Pirayiri, 
Kodunthirapully, 
678004, Palakkad

  

112 06/01/2026 RAHEEMA 
FARHANA A 

ABDULJALEEL K S 
(FTHR)

JALEEL MANZIL, 
KUZHIYAKKAD, 
MARUTHAROAD, 

KALLEPULLY, 
678005, PALAKKAD

  

113 06/01/2026 Sherina Sabir Sabir (HSBN) Safa house, 
Pattanistreet, Palakkad, 
City, 678014, Palakkad
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114 06/01/2026 muhammed khais 
thangal

isa sherin (MTHR) 5138, paris 
garden,kadukkamkunnu, 

malampuzha, 
kadukkamkunnam, 
678005, palakkad

  

115 06/01/2026 SHAHANA K  KAJA HUSSAIN M  
(FTHR)

15/222, 
PARAKKUNNAM 

VICTORIA COLLEGE, 
PALAKKAD 1, 

VICTORIA COLLEGE, 
678001, PALAKKAD

  

116 06/01/2026 UMMER K KARUMAN 
RAWUTHER (FTHR)

52/433, 
POOKARATHOTTAM, 

OLAVAKKODE, 
OLAVAKKODE, 

678002, PALAKKAD

  

117 06/01/2026 AUSTIN  M J DAYANA K (MTHR) MAKKAPARAMBU 
HOUSE, 

MELARCODE, 
ERIMAYUR-1, 

MELARCODE, 678703, 
ALATHUR

  

118 06/01/2026 Bithin k Geetha t (MTHR) Koorikkattil house, 
Manikkaseri, Kongad 1, 
Manikkaseri, 678631, 

Palakkad

  

119 06/01/2026 ASHIMA SHERIN A  ABUTHAHIR A 
(FTHR)

D/O ABUTHAHIR A, 
PARAKKUNNAM 

MANNAM VICTORIA 
COLLEGE, 

PALAKKAD 1, 
VICTORIA COLLEGE, 

678001, PALAKKAD

  

120 06/01/2026 SHAHEER ALI M MUHAMMED IQBAL 
H (FTHR)

JAMEELA MANZIL, 
GREEN FILED, 

PIRAYIRI,, PIRAYIRI, 
PIRAYIRI POST 
OFFICE, 678004, 

PALAKKAD
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£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


